
UP APO 2022 Notification releases 
on 

21 April 2022 

Online Application Start Date 21 April 2022 

Last Date to Apply Online 21 May 20222 

Last Date to pay the fee 17 May 2022 

Name of the Organization Uttar Pradesh Public Services Commission (UPPSC) 

Posts 
Assistant Prosecution Officer (Sahayak Abhiyojan 
Adhikari) 

Vacancies 44 

UP APO Advertisement No. A-3/E-1/2022 

Application Mode Online 

Eligibility Law Graduates 

Selection Process Prelims, Mains, and Interview 

Language English & Hindi 

Job Location Uttar Pradesh 

 

UP APO Application Fee 

The application fee for the UP APO recruitment exam is given below. Candidates 
must submit the UP APO application fee otherwise their candidature will be 
cancelled. 

Category Fee 

General Rs. 125/- 

Candidates from other states Rs. 125/- 

SC/ST/Ex-Serviceman Rs. 65/- 

Handicapped Rs. 25/- 

 

UP APO Eligibility 2022 

Candidates must check the eligibility criteria for the APO before you proceed to fill 
out the online application. Check the eligibility criteria for the Sahayak Abhiyojan 
Adhikari. Check the age limit, education qualification, age relaxation, and other 
details here. 

UP APO Educational Qualification 

The educational qualification for the UP APO exam is a graduate degree in LAW 
from any recognized university. Preference will be given to candidates who had 
served in the territorial army for two years and N.C.C cadet with a B certificate. 

Age Limit for UP APO 



The candidate must be in the age bracket of 21 to 40 years. There is age relaxation 
for the various categories. 

UP APO Prelims Exam Pattern 

UP APO Exam Pattern for Prelims 

Section Subject Questions Marks Duration 

Part 1 General 50 50 
2 Hours 

Part 2 Law 100 100 

Total:  - 150 150   

UPPSC APO Mains Exam Pattern 

UP APO Exam Pattern for Mains 

Subjects Marks Duration 

General Knowledge 100 

Time Duration for all papers is 3 Hours 
General Hindi 100 

Criminal Law & Procedure 100 

Law of Evidence 100 

Total 
400 

  

 

UP APO Syllabus 2022 

Now we have checked the exam pattern. What comes next is detailed knowledge of 
the UP APO syllabus. Here we have provided the subject-wise syllabus for the UP 

APO exam. 

Subject Topic No. of questions Marks 

Law 

 Indian Penal Code 
 Indian Evidence Act 
 Criminal Procedure Code 
 UP Police act and regulations 

35 

25 

25 
 

 

15 

100 

General Awareness 

 History of India 
 Indian National Movement 
 Indian Polity and Economy 
 World geography and Population 
 National and international cultural events 
 General Science 

 

8 
8 

8 

10 
8 

50 

- 150 150 
 

https://byjusexamprep.com/up-state-exams/up-apo-exam-syllabus
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