UP APO 2022 Notification releases on	21 April 2022
Online Application Start Date	21 April 2022
Last Date to Apply Online	21 May 20222
Last Date to pay the fee	17 May 2022
Name of the Organization	Uttar Pradesh Public Services Commission (UPPSC)
Posts	Assistant Prosecution Officer (Sahayak Abhiyojan Adhikari)
Vacancies	44
UP APO Advertisement No.	A-3/E-1/2022
Application Mode	Online
Eligibility	Law Graduates
Selection Process	Prelims, Mains, and Interview
Language	English & Hindi
Job Location	Uttar Pradesh

UP APO Application Fee

The application fee for the UP APO recruitment exam is given below. Candidates must submit the UP APO application fee otherwise their candidature will be cancelled.

Category	Fee
General	Rs. 125/-
Candidates from other states	Rs. 125/-
SC/ST/Ex-Serviceman	Rs. 65/-
Handicapped	Rs. 25/-

UP APO Eligibility 2022

Candidates must check the eligibility criteria for the APO before you proceed to fill out the online application. Check the eligibility criteria for the Sahayak Abhiyojan Adhikari. Check the age limit, education qualification, age relaxation, and other details here.

UP APO Educational Qualification

The educational qualification for the UP APO exam is a graduate degree in LAW from any recognized university. Preference will be given to candidates who had served in the territorial army for two years and N.C.C cadet with a B certificate.

Age Limit for UP APO

The candidate must be in the age bracket of 21 to 40 years. There is age relaxation for the various categories.

UP APO Prelims Exam Pattern

UP APO Exam Pattern for Prelims

Section	Subject	Questions	Marks	Duration
Part 1	General	50	50	2 Hours
Part 2	Law	100	100	2 Hours
Total:	-	150	150	

UPPSC APO Mains Exam Pattern

UP APO Exam Pattern for Mains

Subjects	Marks	Duration
General Knowledge	100	
General Hindi	100	Time Duration for all papers is 2 Hours
Criminal Law & Procedure	100	Time Duration for all papers is 3 Hours
Law of Evidence	100	
Total	400	

UP APO Syllabus 2022

Now we have checked the exam pattern. What comes next is detailed knowledge of the <u>UP APO syllabus</u>. Here we have provided the subject-wise syllabus for the UP APO exam.

Subject	Торіс	No. of questions	Marks
Law	 Indian Penal Code Indian Evidence Act Criminal Procedure Code UP Police act and regulations 	35 25 25	100
General Awareness	 History of India Indian National Movement Indian Polity and Economy World geography and Population National and international cultural events General Science 	15 8 8 8 10 8	50
-	150	150	